HOW TO ORDER
DIMENSIONS RECOMMENDED PLACEMENT OF LEDS
Ordering example: 5ESH935+1YS0616
Please see colour codes, updates of products and changes of specifications on www.mec.dk
foilmec™
Square cap for foil overlay
 TH + 1YS SMD + 1YS
5E + 1YS
 ■ Square cap
 ■ Designed for foil overlay
 ■ 15 mm x 15 mm
 ■ h =12.5 mm
 ■ Material: ABS/polycarbonate
 ■ Temp. Range: -40/+85°C
 ■ Panel cut-out: 1YS-16 x 16
SMD
10
,1
6
13
,9
0
10
,1
6
13
,9
0
TH
1
2
,5
10,16Min.
Max 12,5
0,3
15,0
15
,0
R
1
,5
1
,6
7,62
0,8
1
2
,5
14
0
,3
7,62
0,8
1
,6
15,0
15
,0
R
1
,5
LED Recommendation
SMD: 1206 - 0805 - 0603 - 0402
TH: 3 mm - Ø max 3.2 - Height max 6.5 mm
Switch
5 E
Mounting
TH9 through-hole
SH9 surface mount
Actuation force
20